Resultat IPRK 4 Stav 2024-02-03

Senaste uppdatering: 2024-02-06 21:27:50

Arrangor
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Tavlingsledare Goran Kero
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A ODN -

Tuva Weiland
Ylva Bjornsjo
Iris Grimbert
Irma Bjurdamm

Man Stav

1 Harry Signal
2 Sune Persson

Harry Signal
Sune Persson

04 Pitea IF

02 Huddinge AIS
07 IFK Umea

09 IFK Umea

350
310
260
200

3/2 11:00
SB

PB
PB

170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320 330 340 350 355

X0 XXO XXO O XXX

10 IFK Umea
45 |FK Umea

200 210

260
230

220

- - - 0 0 0 - XX0O 0 X0 X0 XXX
- - - 0 0 0 0 XXX
0  XXO XXX
3/2 11:00
PB
PB
230 240 250 260 270
o X0 X0 o XXX
o XXX



